## **AIHEC Knowledge Bowl Roster Registration Form**

Event Contacts: <u>kim.dickson@lltc.edu</u> and <u>anyea.hake@lltc.edu</u>		
<ul> <li>Deadline for Submission: March 1, 2024</li> </ul>		
Team Information:		
School/Institution Name:		
Team Name:		
Team Members (Please list all team members):		
Team Member 1 Name (Captain):		
Email:		
Phone Number:		
Team Member 2 Name:		
Email:		
Team Member 3 Name:		
Email:		
Team Member 4 Name:		
Email:		
Team Member 5 Name (Alternate):		
Email:		
Additional Information:		
Head Coach's Name:		
Head Coach's Email:		

**Submission and Agreement:** By submitting this form, I confirm that all the information provided is accurate, and I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the AIHEC Knowledge Bowl.

Submit By: March 1, 2024 to kim.dickson@lltc.edu

I certify that the Tribal College participants listed on the roster meet all eligibility guidelines of the American Indian Higher Education Consortium (AIHEC) and are eligible to participate in the AIHEC Student Conference.

Signature – Knowledge Bowl Coach

## AIHEC Participant Acknowledgement of Knowledge Bowl Rules Form

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have received, read, and understand the rules
and regulations set forth for participation in AIHEC Student Conference Handbook
regarding the AIHEC Knowledge Bowl Competition.

Print name\_\_\_\_\_

TCLI Representing	
reo representing	

Sign name\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_